
 

                        Pre-K Lunch Menu     

Tuesday, Sept. 1 Wednesday, Sept. 2 Thursday, Sept. 3 Friday, Sept. 4 

Cheeseburger 
Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle 

Sweet Potato Wedges 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Fruit Plate:   
Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Grapes, 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Cheese 

Stick & Gold Fish Crackers 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Cheese Quesadilla  
Cheesy Refried Beans 
Salsa & Sour Cream 

Shredded Lettuce & Diced 
Tomatoes 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Pizza  
Garden Salad w/ Dressing 

Corn 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Tuesday, Sept. 8 Wednesday, Sept. 9 Thursday, Sept. 10 Friday, Sept. 11 

Cheeseburger  
Onion Rings 
Baked Beans 

Fruit 
Milk  

 

Chicken Fajitas 
Cheesy Refried Beans 
Salsa & Sour Cream 

Shredded Lettuce & Diced 
Tomatoes 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Spaghetti 
Bread Stick 

Garden Salad w/ Dressing 
Corn on the Cob 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Chicken Alfredo 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Broccoli w/ Dressing 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 Wednesday, Sept. 16 Thursday, Sept. 17 Friday, Sept. 18 

BBQ Sandwich 
Baked Beans 

Sweet Potato Wedges 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Chicken Strips 
Bread Stick 

Broccoli w/ Cheese 
Carrots 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Nachos  
Cheesy Refried Beans 
Salsa & Sour Cream 

Shredded Lettuce & Diced 
Tomatoes 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Ravioli 
Garden Salad w/ Dressing 

Mashed Potatoes 
Fruit 

Milk Choice  

Tuesday, Sept. 22 Wednesday, Sept. 23 Thursday, Sept, 24 Friday, Sept. 25 

Pizza 
Garden Salad w/ Dressing 

Corn 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Cheeseburger 
Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle  

Sweet Potato Wedges 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Chicken Sandwich 
Onion Rings  

Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle  
Broccoli Florets w/ Ranch 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

BBQ Sandwich 
Carrots 

Baked Beans 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Tuesday, Sept. 29 Wednesday, Sept.30   

Corn Dog 
Garden Salad w/ Dressing 

English Peas 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Steak Nuggets w/ Macaroni & 
Cheese 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Garden Salad w/ Dressing 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 LUNCH BUDDIES ARE 
AVAILABLE DAILY 

FOR STUDENTS WHO 
BRING THEIR LUNCH. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 


